DM | ERGOMETER 2024

RZDOVRE CENTRUM

RACE 57 MEN U18 K1 200 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 5 RASK Sebstian

2 4 Emptylane

3 3 LEGART QVIST Jonathan
4 6 Emptylane

5 7 Emptylane

6 2 KOK Oliver

7 1 Empty lane

8 OJCDEMIR Ridvan
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HVIDOVRE KAJAKKLUB

27.01.2024 -

SAT PM 13:50

KLUB

SKK

HK

HvK

VS20

RESULTAT

40:040
+00.000

40:073
+00.033

41:084
+01.044

43:006
+02.966

44:054
+04.014

46:004
+05.964

51:045
+11.005

DNS
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